
PROJECT NO.

DHILLON RESIDENCE
1049 LINBROOK ROAD, OAKVILLE ON

21-542

CONTRACTOR IS TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL 
DIMENSIONS
AND CONDITIONS ON THE PROJECT AND REPORT ANY
DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE 
PROCEEDING
WITH THE WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
CONSULTANTS AND SHALL NOT BE USED OR 
REPRODUCED
WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION. DOCUMENTS ARE TO BE
RETURNED UPON COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT.

SEALS:

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWN BY

SCALE

DATE

CHECKED BY

PROJECT NUMBER

DRAWING NUMBER

REVISIONS

# REMARKS

USE ONLY LATEST REVISED DRAWINGS MARKED
AS "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION"

ALL WORK SHALL BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE LATEST ONTARIO BUILDING CODE.

OWNERS INFORMATION:

DATE

ARCHITECT:

www.limaarchitectinc.com
E: info@limaarchitectinc.com
T: 289-337-8887

AR
C

H
 D

 - 
24

" X
 3

6"

LEGEND:

01 2022 10 18 ISSUED FOR MINOR VARIANCE

G
:\

D
riv

es
 c

om
pa

rti
lh

ad
os

\C
ur

re
nt

 P
ro

je
ct

s\
22

-5
42

 1
04

9 
Lin

br
oo

k 
Ro

ad
, O

ak
vi

lle
 O

N
 - 

N
ew

 H
ou

se
\0

2-
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

D
oc

um
en

ts
\0

1-
A

rc
hi

te
ct

ur
al

\1
04

9 
Lin

br
oo

k 
Ro

ad
, O

ak
vi

lle
 O

N
 - 

N
ew

 H
ou

se
.rv

t

18
/1

0/
20

22
 1

4:
54

:1
1 A-0.0

COVERSHEET & DRAWING LIST

21-542

DHILLON RESIDENCE

JULY 2022

FL

DS/CS/PT/CB

1049 LINBROOK ROAD, OAKVILLE ON



PROJECT NO.

DHILLON RESIDENCE
1049 LINBROOK ROAD, OAKVILLE ON

21-542

CONTRACTOR IS TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL 
DIMENSIONS
AND CONDITIONS ON THE PROJECT AND REPORT ANY
DISCREPANCIES TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE 
PROCEEDING
WITH THE WORK. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED.

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS ARE THE COPYRIGHT OF THE
CONSULTANTS AND SHALL NOT BE USED OR 
REPRODUCED
WITHOUT AUTHORIZATION. DOCUMENTS ARE TO BE
RETURNED UPON COMPLETION OF THE PROJECT.

SEALS:

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWN BY

SCALE

DATE

CHECKED BY

PROJECT NUMBER

DRAWING NUMBER

REVISIONS

# REMARKS

USE ONLY LATEST REVISED DRAWINGS MARKED
AS "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION"

ALL WORK SHALL BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE LATEST ONTARIO BUILDING CODE.

OWNERS INFORMATION:

DATE

ARCHITECT:

www.limaarchitectinc.com
E: info@limaarchitectinc.com
T: 289-337-8887

AR
C

H
 D

 - 
24

" X
 3

6"

LEGEND:

01 2022 10 18 ISSUED FOR MINOR VARIANCE

G
:\

D
riv

es
 c

om
pa

rti
lh

ad
os

\C
ur

re
nt

 P
ro

je
ct

s\
22

-5
42

 1
04

9 
Lin

br
oo

k 
Ro

ad
, O

ak
vi

lle
 O

N
 - 

N
ew

 H
ou

se
\0

2-
C

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

D
oc

um
en

ts
\0

1-
A

rc
hi

te
ct

ur
al

\1
04

9 
Lin

br
oo

k 
Ro

ad
, O

ak
vi

lle
 O

N
 - 

N
ew

 H
ou

se
.rv

t

18
/1

0/
20

22
 1

4:
54

:1
1 A-0.0

COVERSHEET & DRAWING LIST

21-542

DHILLON RESIDENCE

JULY 2022

FL

DS/CS/PT/CB

1049 LINBROOK ROAD, OAKVILLE ON



REFERENCE BEARING

January 14, 2022

SURVEYOR
'S REAL P

ROPERTY 
REPORT  

-  PART 
2

J. H. Gelbl
oom Surveying

 Limited

Ontario La
nd Survey

or

office@jhgs
urveying.c

a

Phone:(905
) 338-8210

    Fax:(9
05) 338-94

46476 Morde
n Road, Un

it 102, Oak
ville, Ont.,

 L6K 3W4N

JHG

Note the location of the Fences around the subject Property.

2: The survey was completed on the
1: This survey and plan are correct and in accordance with the Surveys

Act, the Surveyors Act, and the Regulations made under them.

8th day of December, 2021.

Ashraf Rizk, O.L.S.

I  certify  that:

Date 21-374

J. H. Gel
bloom Surveyin

g Limited

the written permission of J. H. Gelbloom Surveying Limited is Strictly Prohibited.

J. H. Gelbloom Surveying Limited

The reproduction, alteration, or use of this REPORT in whole or in part, without

COPYRIGH
T

c

Ontario  Land  Surveyor

Survey Monument Found

Survey Monument Set

Iron Bar
IB

(WIT) Witness

P1 Plan 20R-19751

Bearings are Grid, and are Referred to the Northwesterly limit of

Linbrook Road as shown on Plan 20R-19751, having a Bearing

This REPORT can be updated by this office, however NO ADDITIONAL

DATE OF CERTIFICATION.

All building ties are from the foundation and are perpendicular to property

This REPORT was prepared for 2476599 Ontario Inc. and the undersigned

feet by dividing by 0.3048.

PRINTS of this ORIGINAL REPORT will be issued, subsequent to the

CLF Chain Link Fence

SIB Standard Iron Bar

of N 37` 27' 35" E.

P2 Plan of Survey by Fred G. Cunningham Inc., O.L.S., dated

IP Iron Pipe

accepts no responsibility for use by other parties.

Distances shown on this plan are in metres and can be converted to

FF Finished Floor

EG Established Grade

BF Board Fence

UP Utility Pole

DEC. Deciduous

m.Referred to the
Elevations

 an Elevation of
are

Benchmark
Town of Oakville

No. 18, having

98.4516

None

TOS Top of Slope

BOS Bottom of Slope

Denotes North

Denotes East
E
S Denotes South

W Denotes West

N

(OU) Origin Unknown

(760) McConnell, Maughan Ltd., O.L.S.

PB Plastic Bar

May 28, 2001

P3 Plan of Survey by J.H. Gelbloom Surveying Ltd., O.L.S., dated

December 20, 2018

CB Catch Basin

MH Maintenance Hole

WV Water Valve

WIF Wrought Iron Fence

CON. Coniferous

(1620) Donald H. Brown Surveying Ltd., O.L.S.

BP Bell Pedestal

Note the location of the Armour Stone Wall along the Southeasterly

limit of the subject Property.

lines unless otherwise noted.

NOTABLES

REGISTERED EASEMENTS AND/OR RIGHT-OF-WAY

SURVEYOR'S  CERTIFICATE

LEGEND

BEARING  NOTE

NOTE

SCALE   1 : 200

NOTE

BENCHMARK

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS MURPHY ROAD-TRAVELLED ROAD)
LINBROOK ROAD

42.90

(P
3&

M
EA

S)
93

.0
1

(P
1,

P3
&M

EA
S)

N
 4

5`
 4

6'
 5

0"
 W

(P1,P3&MEAS)

2.00
(P3&SET)

40.59

(N
 4

5`
 4

6'
 0

5"
 W

 P
1)

(P3&MEAS)
85.35

(85.41 P2)

0.
56

(P
2&

M
EA

S)

10
.0

2
(P

2&
M

EA
S)

0.40∅
DEC.

0.40∅
DEC.

2x

0.90∅
CON.

0.30∅
CON.

0.40∅
CON.

0.40∅
CON.

0.30∅
DEC.

0.30∅
DEC.

0.30∅
DEC.

UP

CB

SIDEWALK

CENTRELINE OF ROAD

MH

BOTTOM OF SLOPE

TOP OF SLOPE

BUSH
3x

CLF

C
LF

POOL

1 STOREY
DWELLING

No.1059

BRICK
BUILDING

LINBROOK  SCHOOL

No.1079

2x
WV

MH

0.30∅
DEC.

0.20∅
CON.

0.20∅
CON.

0.20∅
CON.

0.15∅
DEC.

0.40∅
DEC.

0.30∅
DEC.

0.20∅
CON.

7x

0.50∅
DEC.

0.15∅
DEC.

3x

0.20∅
DEC.

2x

0.15∅
CON. 0.30∅

CON.

0.15∅
CON.

0.20∅
CON.

0.25∅
DEC.

0.20∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

0.20∅
CON.

0.40∅
CON.0.40∅

CON.

0.30∅
CON.

0.40∅
CON.

0.50∅
DEC.

CHAIN LINK FENCE

CONCRETE

SHED

C
H

AI
N

 L
IN

K 
FE

N
C

E

SHED

WIF

POND W
AL

L

0.40∅
CON.

BUSH
3x

C
LF

BOS

TOS

BOS

TOS

AS
PH

AL
T 

DR
IV

EW
AY

SIDEWALK

2 STOREY
BRICK

DWELLING
No. 1049

CB

0.50∅ DEC.

0.40∅
DEC.

MOST WESTERLY ANGLE OF

BLOCK C, REG'D PLAN 1426

N
O

 F
EN

C
E

W
AL

KW
AY

PATIO

OVERHEAD WIRES

TOP OF CURB

BOTTOM OF CURB

PAD

0.80∅
DEC.

0.15∅
DEC.

3X0.05∅
DEC.

0.30∅
CON. 2xBUSH

3xBUSH

6xBUSH
0.15∅
CON.

0.30∅
DEC.

3X0.10∅
DEC.

0.15∅
DEC.

CURBCUT
BOTTOM    OF CURB

TOP OF CURB

CURBCUT

AS
PH

AL
T 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

0.20∅
DEC.

0.20∅
CON.

0.50∅
DEC.

0.20∅
CON.

0.90∅
DEC.

0.10∅
DEC.

0.90∅
DEC.

0.80∅
DEC.

0.20∅
DEC.

0.30∅
DEC.

0.80∅
DEC.

0.50∅
CON.

3x0.50∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

2x0.10∅
DEC.

POOL

PATIO

0.20∅
DEC.

2x0.60∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

0.50∅
CON.

0.80∅
CON.

2x0.15∅
CON.

0.60∅
CON.

0.20∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

2x0.25∅
CON.

0.10∅
CON.

0.20∅
DEC.

0.80∅
CON.

0.10∅
CON.

0.60∅
CON.

0.40∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

2x0.05∅
DEC.

0.60∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

0.50∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

0.50∅
CON.

0.05∅
DEC.

0.50∅
DEC.

0.40∅
CON.

0.20∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

PLAY
GROUND

0.80∅
CON.

0.20∅
CON. 0.70∅

CON.

0.50∅
CON.

0.15∅
CON.

DECK

WOOD CURB

WOOD CURB

WOOD CURB

WOOD CURB

0.15∅
DEC.

GARDEN

PA
TI

O

WOOD DECK

HOT
TUB

G
AR

D
EN

PORCH

AR
M

O
U

R
ST

O
N

E

AR
M

O
U

R
ST

O
N

EGARDEN

0.15∅
CON.

0.10∅
DEC.

2x0.10∅
DEC.

SUN ROOM

PA
TI

O

PATIO

BUSH

0.20∅
DEC.

SHED

SHED

2 STOREY
BRICK

DWELLING
No. 433

ARMOUR
STONE

ARMOUR
STONE

ARMOUR
STONE

TABLE

BF

BF

HEDGE

4x
BU

SH

H
ED

G
E

MH

MH

BP

ARMOUR
STONE

ARMOUR
STONE

ARMOUR
STONE

3.05
WIDE

PIN 24805-0170

LOT 12

PIN 24805-0095

PIN 24805-0166

REGISTERED                           PLAN                                 1
426

LOT 8
PIN 24805-0091

BLOCK 'C'
REG'D PLAN 1426

R
EG

IS
TE

R
ED

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 P

LA
N

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  1
42

6

PART 1, PLAN 20R-19751

PART 1, PLAN 20R-20424

PIN 24805-0165

PART 2, PLAN 20R-19751

LOT 10
PIN 24805-0093

LOT 9
PIN 24805-0092

LOT 11
PIN 24805-0094

SUBJECT TO AN EASEMENT

AS IN. INST. No. 281716

LOT      10,        CONCESSION       3,              SOUTH     OF    DUNDAS    STREET

////

////////////////
//

//
//

//
//

//
//

//
//

//

////////

XXXXXXXX

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X X X X X X X X

XXXXXX

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

XXXXXXXX
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

XXXXXXXXXXX

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

(DISTURBED)

0.13 NW

IB
(O

U
)

0.09 NE

SIB(760)

(P1,P3&SET)

PB(1808)

IP(OU)
SIB(WIT)

(1620)

IP(OU)

SIB(760)

SS
IB

(7
60

)

CLF
0.24 NE

BF
0.13 NE

CLF
0.11 NE

CLF
0.08 NE

CLF
0.15 NE

CLF
ONLINE SW

CLF
0.04 SW

CLF/BF
0.07 SW
0.07 SE

WIF
0.60 NW

BF
0.13 NW

BF
0.07 NWBF

0.16 SW
0.11 NW

BF/CLF
0.37 SW

BF
0.37 SW

BF
0.15 SW

BF
0.05 NE

AMOUR STONE

0.43 SE

(P1,P2,P3&MEAS)

(P
2,

P3
&M

EA
S)

(P
3&

M
EA

S)

(N 40` 55' 00" E P2)

(N
 4

5`
 4

6'
 0

5"
 W

 P
1)

(N
 4

4`
 4

9'
 0

0"
 W

 P
2)

(42.69 P2)

(N 40` 11' 00" E P3)

(P
2&

M
EA

S)
(N

 4
4`

 5
0'

 5
0"

 W
 P

2)

42.86

N 37` 27' 35" E

N 40` 06' 35" E

N
 4

5`
 4

2'
 1

0"
 W

95
.0

5

42.76

N
 4

5`
 4

6'
 1

0"
 W

97
.0

0

19
.1

4

20
.4

820
.3

3

21
.0

0

23
.1

3

24
.9

3

8.76

5.46

5.44

24
.7

0

9.87

4.37

4.448.39

(P
3&

M
EA

S)

(P
3&

M
EA

S)

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

(P2,P3&MEAS)

(P
2,

P3
&M

EA
S)

(P
2,

P3
&M

EA
S)

(P
2,

P3
&M

EA
S)

(P
2,

P3
&M

EA
S)

(P
2,

P3
&M

EA
S)

(P2,P3&MEAS)

(P2,P3&MEAS)

(2
4.

97
 P

2)

8.50

1.28

1.29

4.25

4.54

11.98

9.22

50
.5

1

51
.0

5

11.69

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

(8.69 P2)

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

(P
3&

M
EA

S)

(P
3&

M
EA

S)

(P3&MEAS)

(P3&MEAS)

10.97

9.65

9.75

5.75

5.77

(P2&MEAS)

(P2&MEAS)

(P2&MEAS)

(P2&MEAS)

(P2&MEAS)

0.80

0.65

1.94

1.90

55.82 (MH TO MH) (NOT TO SCALE)

Project:

Drawn By:
Checked

By:

M.K.
A.R.

2 0 2 2

2022

Party
Chief:

L.K.

94.24
94.43

94.38

94.59
94.76 94.88 95.02 95.09

95.28
95.45

95.60 95.72 95.83
96.04

96.20

96.36

96.47

96.32

96.00

96.14

95.94

95.8095.67 95.83

95.59

95.40

95.26

95.11
95.25

95.16

95.02

95.06

94.91

94.87
94.98

94.82

94.6794.58

94.43

94.61

94.64
94.83

94.81

94.83
94.86

94.90

94.94
95.01

94.97
95.16

95.18
95.39

95.36

95.51
95.57 95.68

96.04

95.15 95.13

95.27

95.58

95.84

96.10

96.22
96.28

96
.3

4

96.21

96.18

96.02

96.02

95.55
95.53

95.46

95.5795.52

95.49
95.20

95.42

95.48

95.02
95.02

95.26

95.25

95.56

95
.7

9 95.97

96
.1

4
96

.1
0

95
.9

4

95.73

95.87

95.89

95.91

96.20

96.39

96.56

96.49
96.42

96.41

96.41

96.33

96.31

96.37

96
.3

3

96.31

96.13
96.13

96.34

96.56

96.67

96.5496.55

96
.4

5

96.46

96.18

96.41

96.36

96.28

96.30

96.35

96.34

96.34

96.68

96.58

96.56
96.59

96.67

96.70

96.61 96.7496.49

96.60

97.61

96.38

97.26

96.36

96.91

97.47

97
.5

8
97

.5
3

96.78

96.60

96.56

96.23

95.83

95.31

96.54

96.43

95.52
95.52

95.66

95.8595.94
95.95

96.41
95.8795.83

95.92

96.11

96.22
96.16

96.30
96.22

96.14

96.19

96.15

96.20 96.22

95.23

95.41

95.65

95.79
95.90

95.93

96.08

96.11

96.06

96.01

96.02

96.09

96.18
96.17

96.31

96.27

96.07

96.02

95.85

96.15

96.15

96.24

95.90

96.12

96.54

96.72

96.80

96.84

96.70

96.70

96.64

96.50

96.50

96.43
96.13

96.25

96.18

96.43

96.45

96.39

96.39

96.43
96.48

96.49
96.55

96.7996.83

96.64
96.56

96.54
96.53

96.55

96.22

96.42

96.63 96.70

96.80

96.78

96.70

96.68

96.76

96.61

96.21

96.13

95.93

96.27

96.24

96.02

95.92

96.04

95.93

96.21 96.12

96.23

96.30

96.18

96.22

96.36

96.28

96.37

96
.4

5

96.73

96.71

96.68

97.45

97.47

97.44

97.45 97.45

97.42
97.43

97.92

97
.4

3

96.76

96.78

96.73 96.70
96.70

96.72

96.75

96.75

96.74
96.72

96.76

96.72
96.75

96.73

96.73
96.72

96.66

96.6396.6496.6296.6596.60

96.59

96.61

96.60

96.59
96.6196.56

96.56
96.50

96.47

96.56

96.51

96.56

96.61

96.57

96.64

96.55

96.53

96.65

96.59

96.59

96.70

96.76

96.68
96.66

96.64

96.62

96.61

96.62

96.52
96.52

96.5296.54

96.54

96.58

96.55

96.59

96.62

96.64
96.64

96.64
96.64

96.63

96.66

96.64
96.64

96.66

96.6596.68

96.65

96.65

96.66

96.65

96.65

96.67

96.66

96.66

96.65

96.65
96.58

96.64

96.63

96.63

96.63 96.63

96.67

96.66

96.58

96.67

96.44

96.48

96.52
96.64

96.56

96.55

96.57
96.59

96.56
96.57

96.66

96.96
96.83

96.64

97.04

97.13
97.24

97.43

97.36
97.20

97.30 97.37

97.48
97.34

97.31
97.50

97.46

97.53

97.72
97.74

97.71

97.48

97.49

97.65

97.30
97.09

97.61

97.34
97.39

97.40

97.28

97.23

97.14

96.70

96.51

96.47 96.52
96.58 96.50

96.54

97.13

97.15

96.88

96.85

97.57

96.7196.47
96.5096

.4
1

96.41

96.53

96.52

96.52
96.5696.50

96.51
96.55

96.50
96.54

96.77
96.73

96.65

96.64
96.63

96.69

96.62

96.60

96.54

96.51
96.47

96.71

96.53

96.58

96.68

96.53
96.63

96.67

96.74

96.66

96.67

96.94

97.02

96.95

96.95

97.2497.24

97.56

97.62
97.69

97.70

97.51

97.88

97.74 97.64

97.73

97.90

97.6797.61

97.74
97.75 97.81 97.78

97.70

97.72

97.81

97.64

97.49

97.31

98.12

98.11

98.11
98.12

98.10
97.98

97.23

97.18

97.1397.23

97.11
96.97

98.34

98.04

98.16

96.58

96
.6

3

96.62

96.68

96.57

96.5896.58

96.6696.62

96.59

96.62

96.67

96.71
96.69

96.69

96.60

96.72

96.58
96.55

96.49

96.39
96.35

95.0894.97

94.87
94.84

96.64

97.65

96.31

96.13

96.26

96.4796.30

96.21
95.95

96.68

96.71

96.69

96.59

96.42

96.35

96.64
96.80 96.81

96.97
97.10

97.45

97.54

97.50

97.58

96.32

96.62
96.62

97.48

97.58

97.53

97.49

97.45

97.41

96.78

96.81

96.86

96.75

96.58

96.53

96
.7

5

96.70
96.75

96.74

96.53

98.07

96.10

96.29

96.15

96.02

98.94

98.41

97.57

98.06

97.54

97.74
97.74

97.74 97.74

97.73
97.73
97.7297.74

97.74
97.7497.74

97.74

97.74

97.74

97.75

97.73

97.74 97.74
97.73

97.56

95.97

96.18

96.37

96.46

96.61

95.72

95.87

96.00

96.11

96.1996.34

96.16

95.78

95.51

95.46

95.41

95.28

95.36
95.21

96.09

95.95

95.81

95.67

95.48

95.45

97.89

97.69

97.44

97.66

97.51

98.2

97.69

98.16

97.68

97.45

97.34

97.62

97.61

97.92

97.87

97.85

97.88

97.92

97.55

97.44

97.16

97.39 97.73

96.88

96.83

96.58

97.48

97.58

97.01

97.50

97.97

98.53

97.72

97.33

96.62

96.48
96.80

97.81

97.98

97.82

97.94
97.45

97.55
96.91

96.8996.65

96.52

96.84

97.88

97.66

97.57

97.56

97.56

96.40

97.68 97.79

98.06

96.14

96.23

96.06

95.99
95.86

96.03

96.14
96.18
96.15

96.26

(FF)

(FF)

(FF)

(FF)

(FF)

94.11

EG=95.45

N

UP

COVERED DECKWALKOUT 
BASEMENT

COVERED PORCH

1.
22

17
.2

4
4.

39 4.
39

5.
92

8.67 3.82 12.17

PROPOSED 
2 STOREY DWELLING

7.36

6.
67

7.
29

5.
92

WALKWAY

PA
RK

IN
G

 S
PA

C
E

5.
70

M
 X

 2
.8

0M

PA
RK

IN
G

 S
PA

C
E

5.
70

M
 X

 2
.8

0M

PA
RK

IN
G

 S
PA

C
E

5.
70

M
 X

 2
.8

0M

1.
52

9.72

GROUND FLOOR =  406.80 M2 (4,379 SQF)
SECOND FLOOR =  296.68 M2 (3,193 SQF)
GARAGE  =   63.13 M2 (680 SQF)

TOTAL WITHOUT GARAGE =  703.48 M2 (7,572 SQF)
TOTAL WITH GARAGE =  766.61 M2 (8,252 SQF)
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SITE STATISTICS - RL1-0 (RESIDENTIAL LOW) 

REQUIRED

ADDRESS: 1049 LINBROOK ROAD, OAKVILLE - ON

PROPOSED

MIN. FRONT YARD (M) (6.4.3.a) (6.4.3.c)

MAX. LOT COVERAGE (M2) (6.4.2)

MIN. INTERIOR SIDE YARD (M) (6.3.1)

MIN. REAR YARD (M)  (6.3.1)

MAX. NUMBER OF STOREYS (6.4.6.a)

MAX. HEIGHT (M) (6.4.6.c)

MAX. DWELLING DEPTH (M) (6.3.1.1)

MAX. FLOOR AREA RATIO (M2) (6.4.1)

DWELLING FOOTPRINT              =  469.93 M2
COVERED PATIO                        = 43.33 M2
COVERED PORCH                     = 9.47 M2
TOTAL                                          =  522.73 M2

10.5 M

2

9 M

23 M

 1185.74 M2
 29 %

1022.19 M2
25%

GROUND FLOOR =  406.80 M2 (4,379 SQF)
SECOND FLOOR =  296.68 M2 (3,193 SQF)
GARAGE  =   63.13 M2 (680 SQF)

TOTAL WITHOUT GARAGE =  703.48 M2 (7,572 SQF)
TOTAL WITH GARAGE =  766.61 M2 (8,252 SQF)

MIN. NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES (5.2.1) 2

TOWN OF OAKVILLE ZONING BY-LAW 2014-014

DRIVEWAY WIDTH (M) (5.8.2) MIN 3 M
MAX 9 M

MAX. WALKWAY WIDTH (M) (5.8.2) 1.8 M

MAX. PRIVATE GARAGE SIZE (M2)  (5.8.6) 56 M2

 4.81 M
5.77 M

 22.85 M

522.73 M2 
12.78 %

2

6 M & 9 M

55.74 M2

1.8 M

703.48 M2
17.21 %

MIN. PARKING SPACES FOR VISITORS (5.1.5)
2 x 0.25 = 0.5 = 1

25% of min. number of 
parking spaces 1 

4.2 M

 54.32 M

2

MAX. GARAGE ENTRANCE WIDTH (M2)  (5.8.6) 9 M 9 M

MINOR VARIANCE (*)

10.48 M*
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MATERIAL LEGEND:

1 - ASPHALT SHINGLES
2 - STONE VENEER
3 - CEMENT PANEL ON EIFS 
4 - METAL DOME
F - FIXED WINDOW
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 3/16" = 1'-0"A-4.0
NORTH ELEVATION1

AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 167.61 M²
LIMITING DISTANCE = 26.61 M
PERCENTAGE OF ALLOWED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 100 % = 167.61 M²
AREA OF PROPOSED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 20.77 % = 34.81 M²

          As indicated        

 3/16" = 1'-0"A-4.0
SOUTH ELEVATION2

AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 164.99 M²
LIMITING DISTANCE = 54.32 M
PERCENTAGE OF ALLOWED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 100 % = 164.99 M²
AREA OF PROPOSED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 25.10 % = 41.42 M²
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MATERIAL LEGEND:

1 - ASPHALT SHINGLES
2 - STONE VENEER
3 - CEMENT PANEL ON EIFS 
4 - METAL DOME
F - FIXED WINDOW
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EAST & WEST ELEVATIONS

21-542

DHILLON RESIDENCE

JULY 2022

FL

DS/CS/PT/CB

1049 LINBROOK ROAD, OAKVILLE ON

 3/16" = 1'-0"A-4.1
EAST ELEVATION1

 3/16" = 1'-0"A-4.1
WEST ELEVATION2

AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 125.29 M²
LIMITING DISTANCE = 5.77 M
PERCENTAGE OF ALLOWED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 15.5 % = 19.45 M²
AREA OF PROPOSED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 14.10 % = 17.66 M²

AREA OF EXPOSED BUILDING FACE = 121.57 M²
LIMITING DISTANCE =  4.81 M
PERCENTAGE OF ALLOWED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 12 % = 14.59 M²
AREA OF PROPOSED UNPROTECTED OPENING = 3.13 % = 3.80 M²

               As indicated        
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